BEVERAGE LIST
THE CLASSICS

Caipirinha
Brazilian rum, Sagatiba pura, lime wedges, white crystal sugar

Gin Fizz
London Dry gin, sweet and sour and fizzy club soda

Mojito
White rum, mint leaves, sweet and sour,
Topped up with fizzy club soda.

Margarita
Tequila, orange liqueur, freshly squeezed lime juice

Bloody Mary
Spicy tomato juice with Russian Vodka and a celery stick

Martini
Gin or vodka with dry vermouth

Long Island Iced Tea
Basic five white spirits married with lime juice and cola

BUBBLY MIXES

Pink Platinum
Infusion of vodka, cranberry juice and sparkling wine

Classic Mimosa
Triple sec, orange juice, sparkling wine

French 75
London to Paris... Gin, sweet and sour, married with sparkling wine

ALCOHOL FREE.... CLEAR MINDS

Iced Tea
Enjoy classic or flavored ice tea while facing Ngong hills
(Black, Chamomile, Peppermint)

Dorigo
Fresh lime, ginger soda and lemonade...Just to quench your thirst.

Guava Sour
Vintage grape fruit juice, guava juice, lime and sugar syrup... citric.

Hemingways Treat
Fresh mango, orange and pineapple juice blended with sweet
Strawberries on ice.

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1500

1700

1800

1900

1900

600

600

600

750

SMALL 2 AMERICAN EX
LUXURY ?

HOTELS | VIRTUOSO | FINE HOTELS X
OF THE WORLD' MEMBEB

PREFERRED HOTEL

LUXURY
HOTELS

OF THE WORLD

MALL
L

( <

>




