BEVERAGE LIST

THE CLASSICS

Long Island Iced Tea

Caipirinha Brazilian rum, Sagatiba pura, lime wedges, white crystal sugar	1000
Gin Fizz London Dry gin, sweet and sour and fizzy club soda	1000
Mojito White rum, mint leaves, sweet and sour, Topped up with fizzy club soda.	1000
Margarita Tequila, orange liqueur, freshly squeezed lime juice	1000
Bloody Mary Spicy tomato juice with Russian Vodka and a celery stick	1500
Martini Gin or vodka with dry vermouth	1500

Basic five white spirits married with lime juice and cola

BUBBLY MIXES	
Pink Platinum Infusion of vodka, cranberry juice and sparkling wine	1800
Classic Mimosa Triple sec, orange juice, sparkling wine	1900
French 75 London to Paris Gin, sweet and sour, married with sparkling wine	1900
ALCOHOL FREE CLEAR MINDS	
Iced Tea Enjoy classic or flavored ice tea while facing Ngong hills (Black, Chamomile, Peppermint)	600
Dorigo Fresh lime, ginger soda and lemonadeJust to quench your thirst.	600
Guava Sour Vintage grape fruit juice, guava juice, lime and sugar syrup citric.	600
Hemingways Treat Fresh mango, orange and pineapple juice blended with sweet Strawberries on ice.	750

Alliv









1700